
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

44 
102 

85 
13 
16 
69 
53 

7 
12 
27 
50 

222 
100 

21 
90 
22 
26 

3 
71 

4 
96 

1 

Name 

Gabriele TORELLI 
Filippo BENCIVENNI 
Giuseppe DE PASQUALE 
Leonardo ARDUINI 
Tomas Denis CALVAGNI 
Francesco SAVOIA 
Simone DI LUCA 
Longo LORENZO 
Angelo LOMBARDO 
Marco MOSCONI 
Vittorio MILANI 
Igor SICURO 
Mattia CARLOTTO 
Piergiorgio CAPRA 
Gianluca MAURIELLO 
Roberto AGOSTINI 
Matteo CICCAGLIONI 
Riccardo LONGO 
Christian PIGIONANTI 
Matteo RICCARDI 
Giuseppe MARECH 
Pietro MANFRIN 

Class 

JUN 

JUN\CHA 
CHA 

CHA 
JUN\CHA 
CHA 
JUN\CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
CHA 

JUN\CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
CHA 
CHA 

Model/Engine 
Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Smart EQ fortwo e-cup 

Best Tm 

1:30.906 
1:30.943 
1:30.948 
1:30.974 
1:31.105 
1:31.143 
1:31.162 
1:31.428 
1:31.516 
1:31.751 
1:31.780 
1:31.869 
1:31.890 
1:31.932 
1:31.933 
1:32.067 
1:32.111 
1:32.370 
1:33.069 
1:33.212 
1:33.333 
1:35.748 

In Lap 

4 
8 
5 
5 
7 
9 

10 
4 
9 
9 

11 
10 

9 
9 
7 

10 
8 

10 
10 

9 
12 
10 

Diff 

0.037 

0.042 

0.068 

0.199 

0.237 

0.256 

0.522 

0.610 

0.845 

0.874 

0.963 

0.984 

1.026 

1.027 

1.161 

1.205 

1.464 

2.163 

2.306 

2.427 

4.842 

Gap 

0.037 

0.005 

0.026 

0.131 

0.038 

0.019 

0.266 

0.088 

0.235 

0.029 

0.089 

0.021 

0.042 

0.001 

0.134 

0.044 

0.259 

0.699 

0.143 

0.121 

2.415 

Laps 
10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/07/2022 08:52:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Smart EQ Cup 

Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:20 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/07/2022 08:30 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022


